
ADELANTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SITE START TIMES 2023-2024

K-5 Schools

START REGULAR DAY TUESDAY 90MIN. EARLY OUT

ALL GRADES TK-3 4-5 TK-3 4-5 TK-3 4-5

Eagle Ranch 7:20AM 1:35 PM 1:40 PM 12:50 PM 12:55 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM

Morgan Kincaid 7:20AM 1:35 PM 1:40 PM 12:50 PM 12:55 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM

Victoria Magathan 7:30 AM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 12:15 PM 12:20 PM

D.F. Bradach 8:10 AM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM

Theodore Vick 8:20 AM 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 1:50 PM 1:55 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM

West Creek 8:20 AM 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 1:50 PM 1:55 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM

Adelanto Elem. 9:00AM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM

Gus Franklin Jr. 9:00AM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM

Westside Park 9:00AM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM

K-8 Schools

START REGULAR DAY TUESDAY 90MIN. EARLY OUT

ALL GRADES TK-3 4-8 TK-3 4-8 TK-3 4-8

El Mirage 9:00 AM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM

George 9:00 AM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM

6-8 Schools

START REGULAR DAY TUESDAY 90MIN. EARLY OUT

Mesa Linda 8:10 AM 2:31 PM 1:46 PM 1:01 PM

Melva Davis 8:10 AM 2:31 PM 1:46 PM 1:01 PM

Columbia 8:40 AM 3:01 PM 2:16 PM 1:31 PM

District Wide 90Min. Early Out Dates:
Friday, October 6, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023
Friday, January 5, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Friday, May 31, 2024

Parent Teacher Conferences
(180Min. Instructional Days)
Thurs.-Fri. Oct. 19-20, 2023
Thurs.-Fri. Oct. 26-27, 2023

Thurs.-Fri. February 22-23, 2024
Thurs.-Fri. Feb 29-Mar. 1, 2024
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